DRTQ TOUCH-SCREEN TORQUE TESTER
Specifications
Models (max torque) 10 in-lbs, 25 in-lbs, 100 in-lbs,
250 in-lbs, 100 ft-lbs
Accuracy ± 0.5% of reading @ 20–100% full scale
±1% of reading @ 10–20% full scale
Maximum Overload 150% of full scale
Battery 3.7V Li-ion, 4400mAH

• Peak mode: For use with manual, electric, pneumatic,
and cordless torque controlled tools (not for use with
impact tools)
• Track Mode: For use with dial or electronic torque
wrenches
• Advanced user programmable options: Auto Clear,
Date/Time, Peak Time, Screen Brightness
• 2 year warranty
• Made in North America
DRTQ TOUCH-SCREEN TORQUE TESTER
DRTQ Accessories
Part Number Description
DRTQ-MOUNT-HT Reaction collar for bench mounting
DRTQ-RDA-1/4* 1/4” sq.dr. joint simulator
DRTQ-RDA-3/8 3/8” sq.dr. joint simulator (250 in-lbs / 28 Nm max)
DRTQ-RDA-1/2-100NM 1/2” sq.dr. joint simulator (74 ft-lbs / 100 Nm max)
DRTQ-ELEC3050 AC Adapter, 100–240VAC input / 5VDC output USB
*Add ‘-10i’, ‘-25i’, or ‘-100i’ to end of model number to specify hardness of joint (as configured
by default)
DRTQ-MOUNT-HT
Bench Mounted Reaction Collar
(Acccepts all DRTQ Models)
DRTQ Torque Tester Models
Model Number Torque Range Input Drive (female)
DRTQ-160-z 16.00–160.00 in-oz 0.11–1.13 Nm 1/4” square
DRTQ-10-i 1.00–10.00 in-lbs 0.11–1.13 Nm 1/4” square
DRTQ-25-i 2.50–25.00 in-lbs 0.28–2.82 Nm 1/4” square
DRTQ-100-i 10.00–100.00 in-lbs 1.13–11.30 Nm 1/4” square
DRTQ-250-i 25.00–250.00 in-lbs 2.82–28.25 Nm 3/8” square
DRTQ-100-f 10.00–100.00 ft-lbs 13.56–135.58 Nm 1/2” square